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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Warszawa, 6. - 7.4.2019

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. grzbietowy

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  PALICKA, Wiktoria 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1178 2
2.  ZIELIŃSKA, Hanna 05 UKP ,,Marlin'' 1138 2
3.  WALENTYNOWICZ, Nadia 05 Malborskie WOPR 1092 2
4.  KRAWCZYK, Maja 05 UKS 48 Warszawa 1087 2
5.  BRZOZOWSKA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1066 2
6.  DZIADEK, Amelia 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1054 2
7.  GRABISZEWSKA, Martyna 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1028 2
8.  ŁUSZCZEWSKA, Emilia 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 989 2
9.  GRABISZEWSKA, Maja 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 966 2

10.  TOFIL, Emilia 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 964 2
11.  KLECZEK, Maria 05 MKS Piaseczno 933 2
12.  SMOLEŃ, Patrycja 05 BOSiR Brzesko 926 2
13.  OLKOWSKA, Laura 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 908 2
14.  PAWLIK, Natalia 05 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 883 2
15.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Zuzanna 05 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 879 2
16.  SŁOMIŃSKA, Anna 05 UKS Fala Nieporęt 857 2
17.  WRÓBEL, Karolina 05 MKS Piaseczno 840 2
18.  TRZASKA, Alicja 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfi 814 2
19.  GRZEGORCZYK, Maja 05 UKS MOS Ełk 781 2
20.  PAWELEC, Oliwia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 633 2
21.  WYSOCKA, Maria 05 UKS 48 Warszawa 636 1
22.  JASTRZĄBEK, Nadia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 561 1
23.  GRZEBIELUCH, Maja 05 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 553 1
24.  URBAŃSKA, Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 478 1
25.  GAWEDZKA, Natalia 05 UKS MOS Ełk 458 1
26.  KACZANOWSKA, Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 406 1
27.  MASŁOWSKA, Wiktoria 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 402 1
28.  MENTRYKA, Gabriela 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 391 1
29.  MIERZEJEWSKA, Wiktoria 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 384 1
30.  KOŁAKOWSKA, Weronika 05 MKS Piaseczno 374 1
31.  SIEJAK, Patrycja 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 359 1
32.  GAWLIKOWSKA, Olga 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 314 1
33.  SOSZYŃSKA, Zuzanna 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 219 1

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  KRUZEROWSKA, Zofia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1151 2
2.  BIDNIK, Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1108 2

MALEC, Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1108 2
4.  SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1107 2
5.  WRONA, Magdalena 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1049 2
6.  STANECKA, Hanna 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 1047 2
7.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1041 2
8.  ZAKRZEWSKA, Oliwia 04 UKS Ostrobramska 750 2
9.  LATAŁA, Weronika 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 615 1

10.  ROMANIUK, Matylda 04 UKS WAWER Warszawa 479 1
11.  NOWAK, Oliwia 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 424 1
12.  RYKOWSKA, Zofia 04 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 352 1
13.  SYSIO, Zuzanna 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 342 1
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Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  PISKORSKA, Adela 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 1291 2
2.  MROŻEWSKA, Anna 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1228 2
3.  KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1163 2
4.  ZIEMACKA, Julia 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1138 2
5.  ADAMSKA, Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1109 2
6.  MACIOŁA, Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1100 2
7.  GORZEŃ, Marta 03 Uks Cityzen 882 2
8.  HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 589 1
9.  KNOP, Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 576 1

10.  SŁOWIK, Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 501 1
11.  ZMIERCZAK, Natalia 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 453 1
12.  KOZACZUK, Klara 03 UKS Żoliborz 451 1
13.  STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 430 1
14.  ŁABAJ, Zuzanna 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 429 1
15.  BIEGAŃSKA, Weronika 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 427 1

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  HERASIMOWICZ, Zuzanna 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 1474 2
2.  JUC, Aleksandra 01 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1355 2
3.  KUPIS, Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1257 2
4.  CIEPLAK, Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 1194 2
5.  MARSZAŁEK, Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1124 2
6.  BIDNIK, Karolina 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 933 2
7.  REZNER, Julia 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 668 2
8.  WOŹNIAK, Zofia 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 648 1
9.  BUJAK, Klara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 597 1

10.  ZAWADZKA, Hanna 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 510 1
11.  KRYPA, Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 453 1
12.  JANIK, Julia 02 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 450 1

Kobiet, Open

1.  HERASIMOWICZ, Zuzanna 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 1474 2
2.  JUC, Aleksandra 01 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1355 2
3.  PISKORSKA, Adela 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 1291 2
4.  KUPIS, Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1257 2
5.  MROŻEWSKA, Anna 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1228 2
6.  CIEPLAK, Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 1194 2
7.  PALICKA, Wiktoria 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1178 2
8.  KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1163 2
9.  KRUZEROWSKA, Zofia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1151 2

10.  ZIEMACKA, Julia 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1138 2
ZIELIŃSKA, Hanna 05 UKP ,,Marlin'' 1138 2

12.  MARSZAŁEK, Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1124 2
13.  WRZOSEK, Iga 00 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 1122 2
14.  ADAMSKA, Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1109 2
15.  BIDNIK, Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1108 2

MALEC, Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1108 2
17.  SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1107 2
18.  MACIOŁA, Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1100 2
19.  WALENTYNOWICZ, Nadia 05 Malborskie WOPR 1092 2
20.  KRAWCZYK, Maja 05 UKS 48 Warszawa 1087 2
21.  BRZOZOWSKA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1066 2
22.  DZIADEK, Amelia 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1054 2
23.  WRONA, Magdalena 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1049 2
24.  STANECKA, Hanna 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 1047 2
25.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1041 2
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26.  GRABISZEWSKA, Martyna 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1028 2
27.  ŁUSZCZEWSKA, Emilia 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 989 2
28.  GRABISZEWSKA, Maja 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 966 2
29.  TOFIL, Emilia 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 964 2
30.  KLECZEK, Maria 05 MKS Piaseczno 933 2

BIDNIK, Karolina 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 933 2
32.  SMOLEŃ, Patrycja 05 BOSiR Brzesko 926 2
33.  OLKOWSKA, Laura 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 908 2
34.  PAWLIK, Natalia 05 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 883 2
35.  GORZEŃ, Marta 03 Uks Cityzen 882 2
36.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Zuzanna 05 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 879 2
37.  SŁOMIŃSKA, Anna 05 UKS Fala Nieporęt 857 2
38.  WRÓBEL, Karolina 05 MKS Piaseczno 840 2
39.  TRZASKA, Alicja 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfi 814 2
40.  GRZEGORCZYK, Maja 05 UKS MOS Ełk 781 2
41.  ZAKRZEWSKA, Oliwia 04 UKS Ostrobramska 750 2
42.  REZNER, Julia 02 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 668 2
43.  PAWELEC, Oliwia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 633 2
44.  FRYCKOWSKA, Natalia 99 MKP Szczecin 651 1
45.  WOŹNIAK, Zofia 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 648 1
46.  ROGOWSKA, Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 641 1
47.  WYSOCKA, Maria 05 UKS 48 Warszawa 636 1
48.  LATAŁA, Weronika 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 615 1
49.  BUJAK, Klara 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 597 1
50.  HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 589 1
51.  KNOP, Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 576 1
52.  JASTRZĄBEK, Nadia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 561 1
53.  GRZEBIELUCH, Maja 05 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 553 1
54.  ZAWADZKA, Hanna 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 510 1
55.  SŁOWIK, Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 501 1
56.  ROMANIUK, Matylda 04 UKS WAWER Warszawa 479 1
57.  URBAŃSKA, Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 478 1
58.  GAWEDZKA, Natalia 05 UKS MOS Ełk 458 1
59.  ZMIERCZAK, Natalia 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 453 1

KRYPA, Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 453 1
61.  KOZACZUK, Klara 03 UKS Żoliborz 451 1
62.  JANIK, Julia 02 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 450 1
63.  STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 430 1
64.  ŁABAJ, Zuzanna 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 429 1
65.  BIEGAŃSKA, Weronika 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 427 1
66.  NOWAK, Oliwia 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 424 1
67.  KACZANOWSKA, Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 406 1
68.  MASŁOWSKA, Wiktoria 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 402 1
69.  MENTRYKA, Gabriela 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 391 1
70.  MIERZEJEWSKA, Wiktoria 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 384 1
71.  KOŁAKOWSKA, Weronika 05 MKS Piaseczno 374 1
72.  SIEJAK, Patrycja 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 359 1
73.  RYKOWSKA, Zofia 04 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 352 1
74.  SYSIO, Zuzanna 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 342 1
75.  GAWLIKOWSKA, Olga 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 314 1
76.  SOSZYŃSKA, Zuzanna 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 219 1


